	85:	544			Vol	m94	Page	24.32		
			at the real	<u>31260-4F</u>			1d 6/30/	97 061		
	APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MOBILE HOME FROM									
0	OREGON MOTOR VEHICLES 1805 LANA AVE, NE, SALEM	REGISTRATION AND TITLING UNIT 1 9 1994								
RCV	INSTRUCTION					MOTOR VEL	e e sector i			
	MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISIONS: This form must be completed, signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached. The Title Report or Lot Book Report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division.									
9441			or Lot Book Report m third party, proof of a	of the second		ents and, if t	he mobile			
-8		PAEH								
08-0		I/WE, the undersigned hereby certify that I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real property, the legal description and location of which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):								
	Lot 7 in Block 5 of FIRST ADDITION TO KENO LUITEDED THE DESIGN									
	plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.									
		and the second sec	an and a second second second second second second second		E HERAND AND	्रे लिखन	###76/19			
	If there is a mo two names and	rtgage, deed of tri addresses	ust or lien on this land	list all mortgages and be	neficiaries of deeds o			rovided for		
	NAME AND ADDOCCO	US1 BANCORP M I 31 BANCORP MAT	ORTGAGE	DFORD, OR 97501	- <u></u>					
μy	NAME AND ADDRESS				English March 1997 - E.					
	Tax Lot Number	(from assessor):			new and the second s		an ta			
				PARTI						
	legal description	of the mobile hor	are the owner(s) of a	mobile home which is lo	cated on the real prop	erty describ	ed above, a	nd that the		
Į	YEAR 1983	GRNHL	28	LENGTH 56	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION N ORFL2AD16481					
	from the parties			t all security interest hole ne below. Space is provid pplication may be submitt	ders, mortgagees, be			trust, and Signatures		
	NAME AND ADDRESS			AIN STREET	MEDFORE, OR	97501				
1	AME AND ADDRESS	t ar			······		~			
	SIGNATURE OF SECURE	D ABTY	DATE	SIGNATURE OF	SECURED PARTY		DATE			
Į		(from assessor):	M186155	- Oflan	the Anger	2 Ocr	-	26/97		
Λ	VWE own the lan	Id [x] and/or mobil now the whereabo	e home i described a	above tree and clear of all	mortgages, deeds of	trust, security	/ interests a	nd liens.		
	I/WE do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. I/WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge.									
	K BY HELEASTA	Rasactorne	ADDAESSOF FIL	N SPRINGS KENO	to and	eloop	TELEPHONE	(Optional)		
X BOY ELLO BY NELLE FOR MED 12486 KANN SPRINGS for KENO, OK 97627										
	Application for e	exemption for a l	nobile hørne is here	by approved L_denie	전 가장 가장 이 것은 것 같아요. 영향은	JUN 3				
D	august >	1994 SIGNATU	RE OF DIMU-OFFICIAR	Milt		Klamath ^r	Falls 64			
	0	,		- mayes	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>1</u>			
	THIS EXEMPTION	IS VCID IF NOT R	ECORDED WITH THE C	COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS I	FOM: Augu	AT 3,	1992			
22	35-6722 (4-92)		SEE REVERSE	FOR COUNTY RECO	RDING AREA					
100 (No. 10)		A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL		<u></u>						

1 CCC PARTIV Official Recording by County Clerk. 物精緻的自然的自然的 State of Oregon County of a the standard of the strategy The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , President, and by 19 , by Secretary of corporation, on behalf of the corporation. WITNESS My hand and official seal. State of Oregon Klamath Counter (seal) Notary Bublic for Oregon My Commission expires: Personally appeared the above named <u>uthouse</u> by and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>them</u> sroll voluntary act and Boyello deed. (seal) WITNESS My hand and official seal. OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: States and a second to a local state of the states of the second second states of the second s hha tent ee levense and the bolle graph seeded when a court see t berdinden od y en skiereber, en het bes 经生成 医弹行器神经病 lander eine bestande verbeitet er bereitet der seinen die Seidering in Street Beigesenduin since hearing And the st は何じく利用された。 1470 · 注 南山小市 ^{en} la baienda LA MATTRA AR terme the second part of the second secon

anda landrachtr y thugh dos beshy fright

1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -

RECEIVED

24325

POWER OF ATTORNEY (DMV USE: ONLY)

JUL 1 9 1994 MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

I authorize the actorney named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary for a transfer of my right, title, and interest in the vehicle described below.

ATTORNEY'S NAME:

ANY EMPLOYEE OF MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION:

YEAR: 1983	MAKE: GRNHL	BODY: 2U
LICENSE: X186155	TITLE:	VEN ID: ORFL2AD16481943

To include right of survivorship:

Signed at Klamath Falls, Oregon, this 26th day of <u>August</u>, 19 <u>93</u>.

ANTHONY K. BORELLO

Bouceo JUANITA LEVIZON BORELLO

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record at	request	t of		Mountain	Title Co		_ `		
of	Aug		A.D.,	19 <u>94</u> a	t 11:11	o'clockA_M.,		the	8th	_ day
			of		Deeds	on Page	and duly	recorded in Vo	ol. <u>M94</u>	,
DEE	\$15.00					Evelyn Biehn		County Clerk		
FEE	φ13.00					By Qa		County Clerk	1.1.	
									marche _	